Release and Consent Form For the use of recorded materials, image, sound, videotape, film, photograph, CD, or audiotape.

I hereby authorize Little Sunshines @ The Old Fork Elementary and its affiliates, employees and assigns to use the subject's name, voice, likeness and/or picture (still or motion) for use in advertising, promotion, reproduction, or broadcast of said project. Furthermore, I hereby release Little Sunshines @ The Old Fork Elementary and its affiliates, employees and assigns from all liabilities in connection with the use of the aforementioned project materials.

I agree that, Little Sunshines @ The Old Fork Elementary and any designates shall have the right to use the Film/Video/Print/Audio/Media produced hereunder at any time, as frequently as desired and in any place.

I acknowledge that I am over the age of eighteen and authorize Little Sunshines @ The Old Fork Elementary and its designates to use in any manner whatsoever and without restriction any recorded Film/Video/Print/Audio/Media of the subject or property belonging to the subject, any statements or recordings of the subject's voice made by the subject, or any use of the subject's name during the process for any purpose and without restriction.

Project Title: Little Sunshi	ines @ The Old Fork Elementary	Web Site	
Name of Subject /Minor_			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone	Email		
	as the Subject, or Father, Moas "su		
Signature			
Print Name	Relationship to S	Subject	